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DEPAR'™ENT OF THE AI1M:C 
l!EADQJAR'IEHS, lST AVIATION BRIGADE 

APO San Frnncisco 96384 

'~'IDW HIEM" 

AWARD OF THE AIR Mill/.L 

'IC 439. The foll=:li.ng AWAfIDS ore o.nnoWJccd. 

31 July 19'71 

WARRANT CFFICER WOl 48th A via ti on Conpa.ny 
;;::.....<-.::.::.;:..;"--..<.:6~49 9 April 1971 to 26 April 1971 

-----~-_,i;;......, 

WARRANT OFFICER WOl 48th A via. ti on Co~ 
349 6 1-.tu-ch 1971 to 8 April 1771 

PAPIN!, PENN E. FIRST UEU'lEN/\.NT INF.l\H'Jm' 57th Aviation 
CO!!p.U1Y (li.SBaul t IIelico ter APO 96494 23 1-ily 1971 to 17 June 1971 
RENAUID, CIAUD o. FIRST LIEU'IENMT 'IRA.NSPrn'lri'I'ION CORPS 
57th Aviation Cor.1fB.11Y {Assault Helicopter) !-. PO ¢494 
24 June 1971 to 4 JUly 1 l 
HEIMS, SJ!:RGIO A, FIRST LIEU'IENANT CED.NANCE 57th Aviation 
CoffilXU"lY (AssauJ.. t Helicopter) APO 96494 24 June 1971 to 5 July 1971 
SM!THLl: NE, PHILIP D, FIRST UEU'JE!{t.NT INFAN'IRY 57th Aviation 
C:im,inny (Assault Helicopter APO 96494 26 June 1971 to 5 July 1971 
GODDWIN, Ji.\i·1ES1l. FIRST LIEU'IENANT INFAN'Jm' 192d Aviation 
Coi:pll1.y (Assa.ult Helico· ter APO 96321 2~ April 1971 to 27 ~ 1971 
CIAYES, RICIIAHD WARRANT OFFICEH WOl 192d Aviation Corapa.ny 
(AssauJ. t Helicopter) APO 90321 18 February 1971 to 22 ?<Rrch 1971 
KFAY 1 GROOCRY M. WARRANT (f'FICEH WQl 192d Aviation Compe.n.y 
(Assault Helicopter APO 2 321 7 :t-By 1971 to 29 ~ 1971 
KIMMJ:CH, Ctu\I.. W, WARRANT CFFICER WOl 1$)2d Aviation Conpa.ny 
(Assault Heliccipter l APO 321 29 ~ 1971 to 21 June 1971 
KLEIN, DENNIS ri1. CA.P'Il\IN INFAN'IRY 192d P.viation Company 
(Asse.uJ. t Helicopter) APO 6321 28 January 1971 to 21 1-t:i.rch 1971 
WillIAMS, M'\RION T, WARRAHT OFFICER WQl 192d Aviation C~ 
(Aesa.ul t Helicopter APO 6321 7 l'<hy 1971 to 29 Ju.'1e 1971 
WAL'IETI, J.\J-.'.iES T, WAR~NT OFFIGrn WOl 187th Aviation Company 
(J\ssai.u t Iielic'.Jptcr) APO 628Q 4 toey 1971 to 23 lcy 1971 ~ 
KENNEDY, IU:E:nT V, CAP'D\.IN 'J:ru\NSPOR'D\TION CCl\PS Headquarters 
and Headquarters C0r.;:xuiy, 13th Comba.t Aviation Batte.lion APO 96215 
25 April 1971 to 27 June 1 1 
Kaz.ACEK, DONAID 15 , FIRST UEU'IENANT ARMOO 25th Aviation 
CornpulY (Corps) APO c·C266 18 October 1?70 to 31 Decer.lber 1970 
B.'ill'IELS, JEFFTIY ~, WARRANT OFFICER WOl Headquarte~s . ~ 
Hetidquarters Troop, 7th t.rmQI'ed Squadron, 17th I'.ir Cavalry .l\.P0 ~26 
11 Augu.st 1970 to 10 October 1970 
SMiLIE, RCJJ3EHT ? , CAP'DUN f.TIMOO Troop D, 1st Squadron, 
10th Cavalry APO 062.26 7 . Jo.auary i911 t.J 5 J~ .l.971 
MILEY, J OHN T, WARFANT OFFICER W01 Troop D / 1st Squadron., 
10th Cavalry APO 96226 30 Mu-ch 1971 to 14 April l ] '(l 
'. ?:II 'Il.!'; J\Cl(( :-:::r. HtJUi.'H·fT 01'1".LCJi~ . L'1) l Troop F. 4th Air· 
Cavalry ~·~~ · J r (:.2 ,~ - 71 to 14 J\"&Vt l l•7.l 
Hl\RRIS 1 DOiiAri L, / WARP.~.NT ·· CEJ."( WOl Cor.i;e.ny A, 227th 
:.vtnti.on B.'"l.ttr.l:i.011 ·'.ro 31 :~.rcli "197::!.. to 4. ·:-::i;xru 1971 ..;. - " 
S'IULLER, .;: _; ,~~s B •• WARP.A.NT OFFit;KH WOI Col~ A I 227th 
t.vir'.°tior: ·no.tt-J.ion. :.!?O 5 HJ:rCh l <!!l' to 19 ·~ch 1971 
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